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Questions

Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) granted a very special privilege He said May my father and
mother be ransomed for you to ------- ?

In Ziquad 7t Hijri Hazrat Muhammad married his last wife She was?

What was the relation between Prophet Moosa A.S) and Prophet Haroon A.S)

Total number of rakats in Farz prayers is

How many persons at least are required for a Jamaat Prayer.

The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakr's (R.A) regime was?

The period of his Caliphate undoubtedly is the "Golden Age" of Islam About whose
Caliphate this is being said?

Masjid Zu Qiblatain is situated in:

Zakat was made obligatory for the Muslims in ,

The duration of Hazrat Umar's (R.A) Khilafat was?

To which Prophet the Zabur was revealed by Allah?

The names of the Quran mentioned in the Quran itself are?

For the Tabuk expedition who brought everything that the possessed?

Answers Choice

A. Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A)

. Omar Farooq (R.A)

. Saad bin Abi Waqgas (R.A)
Hamza bin Abdul Mutalib (R.A)

Hazrat Maimoona (RA)

. Hazrat Safia (RA)

Hazrat Umme Habiba (RA)
Hazrat Zainab bint Jahsh (RA)

Uncle and nephew
. Father and son
They were Brothers
They were Cousins
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46
47
48
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634- 644 AD
632-634 A.D
. 656-661 A.D
. 644-656 A.D
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A. Hazrat Omar&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">(R.A)
</span>

B. Hazrat Abu Bakr&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px">(R.A)
</span>

C. Hazrat Ali&nbsp;<span style="font-
size: 14.44444465637207px;">(R.A)
</span>

D. Hazrat Usman&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px">(R.A)
</span>

Madina
Makkah

Taif
Jabal-e-noor

1AH
2AH
3AH
4 AH

. 634-644 AD
632-634 A.D
656-661 A.D
644-656 A.D

. Prophet Ibraheem (A.S)
. Prophet Dawood (A.S)
. Prophet Moosa (A.S)

. Prophet Essa (A.S)

35
45
55
65

Hazrat Ali&nbsp;(R.A)

Hazrat Omar&nbsp;(R.A)
Hazrat Usman&nbsp;(R.A)

. Hazrat Abu Bakr&nbsp;(R.A)
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During the phase of secret preaching the meeting place of Muslims where Prophet
Muhammad (PBUH) taught newly converts, Islam and Islamic wisdom was?

Which word is the middle of the Quran?

Umrah can be performed at any time throughout the year except?

Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) sent his messengers to the kings beyond Arabia calling them
to Islam in ----------- ,

Who was first women Hafiz-e-Quran?

Ghazwat have been discussed in how many Surah?

How many Surah are Makki and how many are Madni?

A. House of Abu Bakr Siddique&nbsp;
(RA)

B. House of Usman Ghani&nbsp;(R.A)
C. House of Salman Farsi&nbsp;(R.A)

B. BIRIZKIMMINHU (Surah Al-Kahf)
C. WALAYUSHERUNNA (Surah Al-
Kahf)

A. 5<sup>th</sup> to 7<sup>th</sup>
Zil-Haijj

C. 6<sup>th</sup>&nbsp;to
8<sup>th</sup>&nbsp;Zil-Hajj
D. 8<sup>th</sup>&nbsp;to
10<sup>th</sup>&nbsp;Zil-Hajj

A.5AH
B.6 AH

D.8 AH

B. Umal Mumneen Hazrat Ayesha
(R.A)

C. Umal Mumneen Hazrat Zainab
(R.A)&nbsp;
D. None of them
A

B.

D.

w N
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A. Makki 84, Madni 30

B. <span style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">Makki 80,
Madni 34</span>

D. <span style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">Makki 94,
Madni 20</span>



