

## NAT I Arts Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) granted a very special privilege He said May my father and mother be ransomed for you to?	A. Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A) B. Omar Farooq (R.A) C. Saad bin Abi Waqqas (R.A) D. Hamza bin Abdul Mutalib (R.A)
2	In Ziquad 7 <sup>th</sup> Hijri Hazrat Muhammad married his last wife She was?	A. Hazrat Maimoona (RA) B. Hazrat Safia (RA) C. Hazrat Umme Habiba (RA) D. Hazrat Zainab bint Jahsh (RA)
3	What was the relation between Prophet Moosa A.S) and Prophet Haroon A.S)	A. Uncle and nephew B. Father and son C. They were Brothers D. They were Cousins
4	Total number of rakats in Farz prayers is	A. 45 B. 46 C. 47 D. 48
5	How many persons at least are required for a Jamaat Prayer.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
6	The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakr's (R.A) regime was?	A. 634- 644 A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
7	The period of his Caliphate undoubtedly is the "Golden Age" of Islam About whose Caliphate this is being said?	A. Hazrat Omar <span style="font-size: 14.44444465637207px;">(R.A) </span> B. Hazrat Abu Bakr <span style="font-size: 14.44444465637207px;">(R.A) </span> C. Hazrat Ali <span style="font-size: 14.44444465637207px;">(R.A) </span> D. Hazrat Usman <span style="font-size: 14.44444465637207px;">(R.A) </span> D. Hazrat Usman <span style="font-size: 14.44444465637207px;">(R.A) </span>
8	Masjid Zu Qiblatain is situated in:	A. Madina B. Makkah C. Taif D. Jabal-e-noor
9	Zakat was made obligatory for the Muslims in,	A. 1 A.H B. 2 A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H
10	The duration of Hazrat Umar's (R.A) Khilafat was?	A. 634-644 A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
11	To which Prophet the Zabur was revealed by Allah?	A. Prophet Ibraheem (A.S) B. Prophet Dawood (A.S) C. Prophet Moosa (A.S) D. Prophet Essa (A.S)
12	The names of the Quran mentioned in the Quran itself are?	A. 35 B. 45 C. 55 D. 65
13	For the Tabuk expedition who brought everything that the possessed?	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Omar (R.A) C. Hazrat Usman (R.A) D. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)

14	During the phase of secret preaching the meeting place of Muslims where Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) taught newly converts, Islam and Islamic wisdom was?	A. House of Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A) B. House of Usman Ghani (R.A C. House of Salman Farsi (R.A D. House of Al-Arqam (R.A)
15	Which word is the middle of the Quran?	A. WALYATALATTAF (Surah Al-Kahf B. BIRIZKIMMINHU (Surah Al-Kahf) C. WALAYUSHERUNNA (Surah Al- Kahf)
16	Umrah can be performed at any time throughout the year except?	A. 5 <sup>th</sup> to 7 <sup>th</sup> th to 11 <sup>th</sup> Zil-Hajj C. 6 <sup>th</sup> Zil-Hajj D. 8 <sup>th</sup> Zil-Hajj D. 8 <sup>th</sup> Zil-Hajj D. 8 <sup>th</sup> Zil-Hajj
17	Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) sent his messengers to the kings beyond Arabia calling them to Islam in,	A. 5 A.H B. 6 A.H C. 7 A.H D. 8 A.H
18	Who was first women Hafiz-e-Quran?	A. Umal Mumneen Hazrat Hafsa (R.A B. Umal Mumneen Hazrat Ayesha (R.A) C. Umal Mumneen Hazrat Zainab (R.A) D. None of them
19	Ghazwat have been discussed in how many Surah?	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
20	How many Surah are Makki and how many are Madni?	A. Makki 84, Madni 30 B. <span style="font-size: 14.44444465637207px,">Makki 80, Madni 34</span> C. <span style="font-size: 14.44444465637207px,">Makki 86, Madni 28</span> D. <span style="font-size: 14.44444465637207px,">Makki 94, Madni 20</span>